
New Hire Orientation Dates – January 2025-December 2025 
Please note that all dates follow a full-day schedule of 8:30am to 3pm. In the event a new 
employee does not wish to participate in the campus tour, orientation will be complete 
between 2pm-2:30pm. NHO will take place in CC MR 4 unless noted differently below. 

Monday, January 13, 2025 

Monday, January 27, 2025 

Monday, February 10, 2025, location WQ 201 

Monday, February 24, 2025 

Monday, March 10, 2025 

Monday, March 24, 2025 

Monday, April 7, 2025, location WQ 201 

Monday, April 21, 2025 

Monday, May 5, 2025 

Monday, May 19, 2025 

Monday, June 2, 2025 

Monday, June 16, 2025 

Monday, June 30, 2025, location WQ 201 

Monday, July 14, 2025, location WQ 201 

Monday, July 28, 2025 

Monday, August 11, 2025 

Monday, August 25, 2025 

Monday, September 8, 2025 

Monday, September 22, 2025 

Monday, October 6, 2025 

Monday, October 20, 2025 

Monday, November 3, 2025 

Monday, November 17, 2025 

Monday, December 1, 2025 

Monday, December 15, 2025 

 


